
 Port of Virginia Weekly Metrics

 Gate Transactions

 NIT Gate Transactions  VIG Gate Transactions

 POV Gate Transactions  PPCY Gate Transactions
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2/5/2023 2/12/2023 2/19/2023 2/26/2023 3/5/2023 3/12/2023 3/19/2023 3/26/2023

Gate Transactions 12,141 13,346 12,730 12,112 12,836 10,537 9,462 8,856

Traditional Turn Time 29.3 28.7 30.7 28.8 31.1 28.0 27.8 27.7

Expanded Turn Time 33.2 33.9 35.5 32.8 35.4 31.6 31.7 31.3

Single Move Turn Time 27.4 26.5 28.3 26.8 29.0 26.7 26.7 26.3

Dual Move Turn Time 37.2 37.5 40.0 37.4 38.9 35.3 35.3 37.4

Turn Time Goal 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0
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2/5/2023 2/12/2023 2/19/2023 2/26/2023 3/5/2023 3/12/2023 3/19/2023 3/26/2023

Gate Transactions 17,420 16,728 16,529 16,796 17,020 15,099 14,027 14,484

Traditional Turn Time 37.7 27.5 28.0 28.5 26.2 29.7 26.7 24.1

Expanded Turn Time 50.7 31.7 31.7 32.6 30.0 34.5 30.5 27.7

Single Move Turn Time 34.1 25.2 25.7 26.2 23.8 26.9 26.9 22.3

Dual Move Turn Time 55.1 41.8 43.0 41.0 38.7 43.1 43.1 37.1

Turn Time Goal 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0
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2/5/2023 2/12/2023 2/19/2023 2/26/2023 3/5/2023 3/12/2023 3/19/2023 3/26/2023

Gate Transactions 29,561 30,074 29,259 28,908 29,856 25,636 23,489 23,340

Traditional Turn Time 34.2 28.1 29.2 28.7 28.3 29.0 27.1 25.5

Expanded Turn Time 43.5 32.7 33.3 32.7 32.3 33.3 31.0 29.1

Single Move Turn Time 31.2 25.8 26.8 26.4 26.1 26.8 26.8 24.0

Dual Move Turn Time 46.9 39.4 41.3 39.2 38.8 39.6 39.6 37.2

Turn Time Goal 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0
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2/5/2023 2/12/2023 2/19/2023 2/26/2023 3/5/2023 3/12/2023 3/19/2023 3/26/2023

Gate Transactions 14,096 13,543 13,223 13,734 13,897 13,333 12,806 12,448

Traditional Turn Time

Turn Time Goal 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0
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Please note: PPCY Gate Transactions are not included with POV Gate Transaction counts



 Truck Reservation System and Hourly Transactions

 NIT Truck Reservation Statistics  VIG Truck Reservation Statistics

 POV Truck Reservation Statistics  POV Weekly Transactions by Terminal and Hour
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2/5/2023 2/12/2023 2/19/2023 2/26/2023 3/5/2023 3/12/2023 3/19/2023 3/26/2023

Total Gate Moves 12,141 13,346 12,730 12,112 12,836 10,537 9,462 8,856

Reservation Moves 8,927 9,921 9,735 9,178 9,635 7,906 7,004 6,515

Reservations Missed 294 355 299 283 293 247 216 189

Reservation % of Total Moves 73.5% 74.3% 76.5% 75.8% 75.1% 75.0% 74.0% 73.6%
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2/5/2023 2/12/2023 2/19/2023 2/26/2023 3/5/2023 3/12/2023 3/19/2023 3/26/2023

Total Gate Moves 17,420 16,728 16,529 16,796 17,020 15,099 14,027 14,484

Reservation Moves 10,703 10,605 10,511 10,975 11,046 9,933 9,079 9,218

Reservations Missed 1,368 463 393 337 342 515 290 244

Reservation % of Total Moves 61.4% 63.4% 63.6% 65.3% 64.9% 65.8% 64.7% 63.6%
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2/5/2023 2/12/2023 2/19/2023 2/26/2023 3/5/2023 3/12/2023 3/19/2023 3/26/2023

Total Gate Moves 29,561 30,074 29,259 28,908 29,856 25,636 23,489 23,340

Reservation Moves 19,630 20,526 20,246 20,153 20,681 17,839 16,083 15,733

Reservations Missed 1,662 818 692 620 635 762 506 433

Reservation % of Total Moves 66.4% 68.3% 69.2% 69.7% 69.3% 69.6% 68.5% 67.4%
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2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

NIT Gate 0 0 0 537 610 756 779 948 996 1,00 933 848 719 443 240 38 0 0

VIG Gate 0 0 0 1,15 1,25 1,25 1,35 1,52 1,35 1,57 1,38 1,24 1,02 672 428 252 6 0

RMT Gate 0 0 0 0 0 103 93 84 98 88 76 83 57 84 9 0 0 0
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 Gate Containers and Dwell

 NIT Gate Containers and Dwell  VIG Gate Containers and Dwell

 Gate Transactions- Last 8 Weeks  POV Gate Containers and Dwell
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2/5/2023 2/12/2023 2/19/2023 2/26/2023 3/5/2023 3/12/2023 3/19/2023 3/26/2023

Gate Transactions 12,141 13,346 12,730 12,112 12,836 10,537 9,462 8,856

Gate Dwell Time Export 122.6 127.5 137.7 144.1 142.5 138.8 154.1 176.7

Gate Dwell Time Import 81.1 66.9 67.5 81.4 62.9 87.3 75.1 56.7
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2/5/2023 2/12/2023 2/19/2023 2/26/2023 3/5/2023 3/12/2023 3/19/2023 3/26/2023

Gate Transactions 17,420 16,728 16,529 16,796 17,020 15,099 14,027 14,484

Gate Dwell Time Export 183.9 163.3 185.2 171.5 147.9 154.6 145.6 150.4

Gate Dwell Time Import 84.7 96.2 69.4 83.6 83.5 111.4 75.2 66.5
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2/5/2023 2/12/2023 2/19/2023 2/26/2023 3/5/2023 3/12/2023 3/19/2023 3/26/2023

Gate Transactions 29,561 30,074 29,259 28,908 29,856 25,636 23,489 23,340

Gate Dwell Time Export 158.7 147.4 164.5 160.0 145.6 148.1 149.0 160.4

Gate Dwell Time Import 83.2 83.2 68.6 82.7 74.6 101.5 75.1 62.8
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NIT, 42%

VIG, 58%



 Rail Containers- Last 8 Weeks  POV Rail Containers and Dwell

 Rail Containers and Dwell

 NIT Rail Containers and Dwell  VIG Rail Containers and Dwell
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2/5/2023 2/12/2023 2/19/2023 2/26/2023 3/5/2023 3/12/2023 3/19/2023 3/26/2023

Rail Containers 6,437 5,791 6,677 6,527 7,729 5,375 5,731 6,284

Rail Dwell Time Export 139.3 181.2 183.0 175.9 172.2 154.0 164.6 221.4

Rail Dwell Time Import 37.1 32.0 29.1 27.2 38.9 41.9 49.0 30.2

H
o
u
rs

C
o
n
ta

in
e
rs

0.0

40.0

80.0

120.0

160.0

200.0

240.0

280.0

320.0

360.0

400.0

0

1,500

3,000

4,500

6,000

7,500

9,000

10,500

12,000

13,500

15,000

2/5/2023 2/12/2023 2/19/2023 2/26/2023 3/5/2023 3/12/2023 3/19/2023 3/26/2023

Rail Containers 6,496 5,640 5,493 5,959 4,736 5,799 5,041 5,856

Rail Dwell Time Export 215.2 175.1 207.0 189.1 212.6 179.1 190.1 201.6

Rail Dwell Time Import 38.3 30.8 33.5 41.8 47.9 31.9 37.3 39.3
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2/5/2023 2/12/2023 2/19/2023 2/26/2023 3/5/2023 3/12/2023 3/19/2023 3/26/2023

Rail Containers 12,933 11,431 12,170 12,486 12,465 11,174 10,772 12,140

Rail Dwell Time Export 177.5 178.2 193.9 182.2 187.5 167.0 176.6 211.8

Rail Dwell Time Import 37.7 31.4 31.1 34.1 42.3 36.7 43.5 34.6
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NIT, 53%

VIG, 47%


